

2025-2026

Student's Name: Grade: ______ Annual Student Enrollment Fee of \$100 per class (up to \$600)

Individual Class Tuition and Related Fee Schedule			
Select	6th - 8th Grade Courses	Annual Course Fee	Book/Supply Fees
	Lanuage Arts (M/W/F)	\$1,925	\$55
	Literature (M/W/F)	\$1,925	\$55
	History (M/W/F)	\$1,925	\$55
	Math (M/W/F)	\$1,925	\$55
	Science (T/Th)	\$1,925	\$55
	Latin (T/Th)	\$1,925	\$55
	Art/Music (T/Th)	\$1,925	\$55
	Logic (T/Th) (1 semester)	\$950	\$55
	Bible (T/Th) (1 semester)	\$950	\$55
	P.E. (M/Th/F or M/T/F)	\$1,925	\$55
	Discipleship (T or Th)	\$720	\$55
	Study Hall (M-F)	\$620	

Total Enrollment Fees (billed upfront): \$

Total Book/Supply Fees (billed upfront): \$

Total Course Fees: \$

Please select a payment schedule below for Course Fee payments:		
	Pay in Full	
	Bi-Annual (Payments in September and January)	
	Monthly Payments (for tuition plans above \$4,500)	

Please return this course selection sheet to the Office. Also, please note that you will be billed through the FACTS system online for all payments.